
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2022-23 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 
 

DAY DATE  OPPONENT     LOCATION  TIME 
Fri. Aug. 19 Warner University (Scrimmage)  Avon Park  10:00 a.m. 
Tues. Aug. 23  Indian River State College   Ft. Pierce  5:30 p.m. 
Sat. Aug. 27 *Florida State College-Jacksonville  Jacksonville  2:00 p.m. 
Mon. Aug. 29 Webber University JV   Babson Park  6:00 p.m. 
Wed. Aug. 31 *St. Johns River State College  Palatka   6:00 p.m. 
Sat. Sept. 3  *Lake Sumter State College   Leesburg  1:00 p.m. 
Tues.    Sept. 6  Warner University    Lake Wales  7:00 p.m. 
Fri. Sept. 9  *Pensacola State College   Avon Park  4:00 p.m.  
Sat. Sept. 10 *Gulf Coast State College   Avon Park  1:00 p.m. 
Fri. Sept. 16 *St. Petersburg College   Avon Park  1:00 p.m. 
Sat. Sept. 17 *State College of Florida   Avon Park  1:00 p.m. 
Mon. Sept. 19 Webber University JV   Avon Park  6:00 p.m. 
Wed. Sept. 21 *Palm Beach State College   Lake Worth  6:00 p.m.  
Fri.  Sept. 30 *St. Petersburg College   St. Petersburg  1:00 p.m. 
Wed. Oct. 5  *Palm Beach State College   Avon Park  6:00 p.m. 
Sat. Oct. 15 *Pasco-Hernando State College  Avon Park  1:00 p.m. 
Tues. Oct. 18 Santa Fe State College   Avon Park  6:00 p.m. 
Fri. Oct. 21  *Pasco-Hernando State College  New Port Richey 5:00 p.m. 
Sat. Oct. 22  *State College of Florida   Bradenton  1:00 p.m. 
Wed. Oct. 26 Indian River State College   Avon Park  6:00 p.m. 
Fri-Sat Nov. 4 -5 NJCAA/FCSAA District Tournament Palatka   TBA 
   @ St. Johns River State College 

     
 
 
 
*Denotes Sun Lakes Conference Matches 
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